Data Sheet
P255
Stainless Steel
Pressure Transducer
Main Features
Pressure Ranges 0 to 15 up to 0 to 1000 PSI
Electrical Connection Packard Electric Metri-Pack 150 Series

Dimensions
www.kavlico.com Data Sheet P255 5
How to Order
Example:
P255-15A-B1A
Description:
P255Sensor, 0 - 15 PSI, Nitrile Seal Material, 1/4 - 18 NPT Pressure Connection with Mating Connector
Pressure Ranges
0 - 15
0 - 20
0 - 30
0 - 50
0 - 75
0 - 100
0 - 150
0 - 200
0 - 300
0 -500
0 - 750
0 - 1000
15
20
30
50
75
100
150
200
300
500
750
1000
15 A A1B
Reference
A  Absolute
G  Gage
S  Sealed Gauge (0 PSIS = 14.7 PSIA)
Built-in Electrical Connection
A  Packard with Mating Connector
C  Packard without Mating Connector
Seal Material
B   Nitrile
C   Neoprene
D   Fluorocarbon
E   Fluorosilicone
F   Ethylene Propylene
Pressure Connection (port)
1  1/4 - 18 NPT (Male)
2  3/8 - 24 UNF-2A (Male)
3  3/8 - 24 UNF-2B (Female)
4  1/8 - 27 NPT (Male)
P255
Before installation and operation, ensure that the appropriate pressure sensor has been selected in terms of pressure range, design and specific measuring
conditions. Non-compliance can result in serious injury and/or damage to the equipment.
Warning: The product information contained in this catalogue is given purely as information and does not constitute a representation, warranty or any form of
contractual commitment. Kavlico reserve the right to modify their products without notice. It is imperative that we should be consulted over any particular use or
application of our products and it is the responsibility of the buyer to establish, particularly through all the appropriate tests, that the product is suitable for the use
or application. Under no circumstances will our warranty apply, nor shall we be held responsible for any application (such as any modification, addition, deletion,
use in conjunction with other electrical or electronic components, circuits or assemblies, or any other unsuitable material or substance) which has not been
expressly agreed by us prior to the sale of our products.
© 2016 Kavlico, a brand of Sensata Technologies. All rights reserved.
Kavlico’s General Terms & Conditions apply and can be found on our website. R
ef